Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending September 2024

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No
are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

)

Nos. Of
shareholde
rs

(1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

(Iv)

Total nos.
shares
held
(viN) =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)

(vin)

As a % of

(A0 ,oy

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Total

Total as
a% of
Total
Voting
rights

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form
(XIV)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

(b)

()

(d)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Central Government/ State Government(s)
Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

Ul

38786353

38786353

72.08

38786353.00

38786353.00

72.08

38786353

Sub-Total (A)(1)

Ul

38786353

38786353

72.08

38786353.00

38786353.00

72.08

38786353

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Government

()

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

Ul

38786353

38786353

72.08

38786353.00

38786353.00

72.08

38786353

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public
shareholder

(1)

Institutions (Domestic)

(a)

Mutual Funds

570248

570248

1.06

570248

570248

1.06

570248

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate Investment Funds

w

840285

840285

1.56

840285

840285

1.56

840285

(d)

Banks

25

25

0.00

25

25

0.00

25

()

Insurance _Companies

(f)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(s)

Asset reconstruction companies

(h)

Sovereign Wealth Funds

(i)

NBFCs registered with RBI

(i)

Other Financial Institutions

(k)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

1410558

1410558

2.62

1410558

1410558

2.62

1410558

(2)

(a)

Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Direct Investment

(b)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(c)

Sovereign Wealth Funds

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category |

17

747196

747196

1.39

747196

747196

1.39

747196

()

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category Il

120085

120085

0.22

120085

120085

0.22

120085

(f)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)




(s)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

19

867281

867281

1.61

867281

867281

1.61

867281

(3)

(a)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Central Government / President of India

(b)

State Government / Governor

()

Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central /
State Government is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

(4)

(a)

Non-institutions

Associate companies / Subsidiaries

(b)

Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and
nominee directors)

(c)

Key Managerial Personnel

(d)

Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate relatives’ of
promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and Promoter Group’ category)

(e)

Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter
Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'

(f)

Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

1

1719

1719

0.00

1719

1719

0.00

1719

(s)

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

45147

6798631

6798631

12.64

6798631

6798631

12.64

6798631

(h)

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2

39

3483793

3483793

6.47

3483793

3483793

6.47

3483793

(i)

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

571

393164

393164

0.73

393164

393164

0.73

393164

(i)

Foreign Nationals

(k)

Foreign Companies

(1)

Bodies Corporate

336

1627900

1627900

3.03

1627900

1627900

3.03

1627900

(m)

Any Other (specify)

1658

438142

438142

0.81

438142

438142

0.81

438142

Sub-Total (B)(4)

47752

12743349

12743349

23.68

12743349.00]

12743349.00]

23.68

12743349

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

47776

15021188

15021188

27.92

15021188

15021188

27.92

15021188

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

(1)

(2)

Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)

Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share

Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding

Total ( A+B+C2)

47781

53807541

53807541

100.00

53807541.00

53807541.00

100.00

53807541

Total (A+B+C)

47781

53807541

53807541

100.00

53807541.00

53807541.00

100.00

53807541




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100.00 1.50
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 1.63
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 1.54
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 1.50
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 1.41




