Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending September 2024						
Sr. No.	Sr. No. Particular					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No				

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholde rs (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promote	er and Pro	moter Gro	up					_
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	38786353	38786353	72.08	38786353.00	38786353.00	72.08	38786353
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)								
(c)	<u>Financial Institutions/ Banks</u>								
(d)	Any Other (specify)								
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	5	38786353	38786353	72.08	38786353.00	38786353.00	72.08	38786353
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)								
(b)	Government								
(c)	<u>Institutions</u>								
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor								
(e)	Any Other (specify)								
	Sub-Total (A)(2)								
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		38786353	38786353	72.08	38786353.00	38786353.00	72.08	38786353
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter G	roup							
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)								
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	570248	570248	1.06	570248	570248	1.06	570248
(b)	<u>Venture Capital Funds</u>								
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	3	840285	840285	1.56	840285	840285	1.56	840285
(d)	<u>Banks</u>	1	25	25	0.00	25	25	0.00	25
(e)	Insurance Companies								
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds								
(g)	Asset reconstruction companies								
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds								
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI								
(j)	Other Financial Institutions								
(k)	Any Other (specify)								
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	5	1410558	1410558	2.62	1410558	1410558	2.62	1410558
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)								
1-1	Foreign Direct Investment								
(a)					1	1	ı l		
(a) (b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors								
(b) (c) (d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors Sovereign Wealth Funds Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	17	747196	747196		747196	747196	1.39	747196
(b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors Sovereign Wealth Funds	17 2	747196 120085	747196 120085		747196 120085	747196 120085	1.39 0.22	747196 120085

(g)	Any Other (specify)								
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	19	867281	867281	1.61	867281	867281	1.61	867281
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)								
(a)	Central Government / President of India								
(b)	State Government / Governor								
(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central /								
(C)	State Government is a promoter								
	Sub-Total (B)(3)								
(4)	Non-institutions								
(a)	Associate companies / Subsidiaries								
(b)	<u>Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and</u>								
	nominee directors)								
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel								
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of								
(5)	promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)								
(e)	<u>Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter</u>								
	Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'								
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	1719	1719	0.00	1719	1719	0.00	1719
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	45147	6798631	6798631	12.64	6798631	6798631	12.64	6798631
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2	39	3483793		6.47	3483793	3483793	6.47	3483793
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	571	393164	393164	0.73	393164	393164	0.73	393164
(j)	Foreign Nationals								
(k)	<u>Foreign Companies</u>								
(1)	Bodies Corporate	336			3.03	1627900	1627900	3.03	1627900
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1658	438142		0.81	438142	438142	0.81	438142
	Sub-Total (B)(4)		12743349		23.68	12743349.00		23.68	12743349
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 47776 15021188 15021188 27.92 15021188 15021188 27.92 15021188									
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public									
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)	illotei- N	JII FUDIIC S	narenoide					
(- /	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share								
(2)	Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021								
(-)	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding								
	Total (A+B+C2)	47781	53807541	53807541	100.00	53807541 00	53807541.00	100.00	53807541
	Total (A+B+C)		53807541		100.00		53807541.00	100.00	53807541
	TOTAL (A+D+C)	4//01	55607541	55607541	100.00	3300/341.00	3300/341.00	100.00	3360/341

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100.00	1.50					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	1.63					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	1.54					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	1.50					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	1.41					